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www.mariomoretti.it

Classifiche e rilevamento elettronico tempi a cura di Gianluca Bonanni

POS. Cognome Nome Cat Societa Tempo
1 |MAUGLIANI DAVIDE A ATL VICOVARO 00:24:38
2 |FERRARO MARCO C CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA 00:25:27
3 |BOUDOU YAHYA C SABINA MARATON 00:25:48
4 [TESORO FRANCESCO A TIVOLI MARATHON 00:26:05
5 |GIORGETTI CLAUDIO E AM PODISTICA TERNI 00:26:37
6 |CAVALLUCCI MARCO D RUNNERS SANGEMINI 00:27:08
7 |PIROTTI CLAUDIO C CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA 00:27:15
8 |SFONDALMONDO [MASSIMILIANO C AVIS PERUGIA 00:27:35
9 |SPIGA PAOLO B TIVOLI MARATHON 00:27:40
10 |SPIGA MARCO C TIVOLI MARATHON 00:27:52
11 |PAOLELLI GIAMPAOLO D MOD CERAMICI RUN. 00:28:00
12 |RICCITELLI FABIO E US ROMA 83 00:28:08
13 |MERCATINI FRANCO D PODISTICA CARSULAE 00:28:19
14 |GIACOMELLI MATTIA A AVIS TERNI 00:28:20
15 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO D MOD CERAMICI RUN. 00:28:33
16 |LATEGOLA SIMONE B AM PODISTICA TERNI 00:28:33
17 |CHIERUZZI PAOLO D ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00:28:42
18 |CAROSI EGIDIO C AMATORI POD TERNI 00:28:50
19 |SIROTTI MARCO B PODISTICA MYRICAE 00:29:06
20 |GIULIANI MAURIZIO C ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00:29:09
21 |DI DONATO LEONARDO A ASD ATL FIANO R. 00:29:15
22 |MUTI MASSIMILIANO D ATLETICA TREVI 00:29:34
23 |MORELLI PIETRO A MOD CERAMICI RUN. 00:29:36
24 |ADONE LORENZO A 0SsO 00:29:42
25 |SALUSTRI MORENO D ASAL FOLIGNO 00:29:44
27 |SETTIMINI RINALDO D SABINA MARATON 00:29:54
26 |SIMONICCA LUCA C ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00:30:24
28 |SCARINCI TULLIO D ASD ASTERIX 00:30:32
29 |CALVISI RICCARDO A ATLETICA ABRUZZO AQUILA 00:30:38
30 |SOLLAI STEFANO C ASD ATL FIANO R. 00:30:41
31 |D'ODDI GIOVANNI E BEATI GLI ULTIMI 00:30:46
32 |BENETTI MASSIMO C ANGUILLARA SABAZIA 00:30:50
33 |SALVATI LANFRANCO E CAT SPORT 00:30:53
34 |TAMBURI SILVIA AF AVIS PERUGIA 00:30:55
35 |COLLETTI VINCENZO D CITTADUCALE RUNNERS CLUB 00:31:01
36 |BUCARI FAZIO E PODISTICA CARSULAE 00:31:11
37 |LEONETTI FABIO D AVIS NARNI 00:31:13
38 |MADAMA ITALO D ASD RUNNING S. BASILIO 00:31:18
39 |BUSATA PAOLO C SABINA MARATON 00:31:21
40 |[VENTURINI ELEONORA AF AVIS NARNI 00:31:27
41 [LONGHI STEFANO D AVIS NARNI 00:31:27
42 [BETTINI ROBERTO B AVIS TODI 00:31:28
43 |BASCIU UGO C ASD ATL FIANO R. 00:31:36
44 [SERPI MARIO G FIAMME GIALLE AMATORI 00:31:40
45 [LORETI BRUNO G SS. LAZIO ATLETICA 00:31:41
46 |[SORDINI MAURIZIO F AM PODISTICA TERNI 00:31:43
47 (DI PAOLO MARCO E CAT SPORT 00:31:44
48 |BIZZARRI IVANA AF RUNNERS SANGEMINI 00:31:52
49 [POGGIANTI FRANCESCO E AVIS PERUGIA 00:32:02
50 |FERRARA MARIA RITA AF ATHLETIC TERNI 00:32:05
51 |BERNI ROSA BF LIBERI PODISTI 00:32:05
52 |PIANTONI MICHELE A PODISTICA CARSULAE 00:32:09
53 |MILIACCA FABIO E ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA 00:32:19
54 |PORCHETTI FABRIZIO F PODISTICA MYRICAE 00:32:21
55 |CONTI SABRINA AF PODISTICA CARSULAE 00:32:30
56 |SINIBALDI EMANUELE B PODISTICA CLT 00:32:34
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DI DONATO
BARBARESE
FISCHIONE
FRANCESCONI
COLETTA
AIELLO
MASSARELLI
PROCACCI
FIRMANI
FOGLI
POCETTA
LIDONNICI
CORALLONI
CARLINI
FRATINI
CAMILLUZI
SCREPANTI
GIORDANO
CUPIDO
SZWARC
PIASTRA
SQUADRANI
MENINI

DE CAROLIS
DI GIOVANALE
IABBONI
COLETTI
GITTI
CALVANESE
LUPI
PETRUCCI
LAMBERTUCCI
TARANTINI
MARINELLI
FELICI
AGOSTINELLI
SQUINO
CIPICCIA
MONCALIERI
GOzzI
MINISTRO
BIANCHI
CROCIONE
TINO

NANNI
FERRARO
LORETI
CcozzA
CLEMENTINI
AGUDIO
GENTILI
MOGLIONI
DIAMANTI
CANNEORI
PEIFFER

DE CANDIA
SABATUCCI
FERRARI
PEZZETTA
CROCIONE
FOSATELLI
SPINELLI
PALERMI
FALCHI
PEZZETTA
GIOVANNINI
FAGIOLI

ROBERTO
LUCA
STEFANO
FABIO
FRANCO
MARCO
GIORGIO
ROBERTA
ROBERTO
IDO

SILVIA
MATTEO
PIERLUIGI
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
ENRICO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
GIULIO
WOJCEH
LORENA
MAURIZIO
MAURO
LUIGI
ANDREA
ARMANDO
FAUSTO
FEDERICA
CARMINE
GIAMPIERO
GIULIANO
FAUSTO
GIOVANNA
MICHELE
ALDO
MAURO
LUIGI
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
GIANCARLO
EDOARDO
DANIELE
DANIELE
GREGORIO
DOMENICO
FABIO
ANDREA
GIORGIO
UMBERTO
FAUSTO
SILVIA
SERGIO
GABRIELE
DANIEL
STEFANO
STEFANO
FRANCO
GIANCARLO
ERALDO
ELISABETTA
PIER LUIGI
MIRKO
SILVIO
MASSIMO
ALVARO
RENZO
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ASD ATL FIANO R.
PODISTICA CARSULAE
MOD CERAMICI RUN.
AM PODISTICA TERNI
MOD CERAMICI RUN.
PODISTICA INTERAMNA
PODISTICA INTERAMNA
ATLETICA NEPI

AM PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA ROMA CAPITALE
ATL. MONTEMARIO
0SOo

UISP TERNI

ATHLETIC TERNI
RUNNERS SANGEMINI
INDIPENDENTE

ATL. MONTEMARIO
RUNNERS CIAMPINO
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
CAT SPORT

CDP PERUGIA

ASD ATL FIANO R.
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA MYRICAE
SABINA MARATON
FIAME GIALLE AMAT.
AVIS NARNI

AMATORI POD TERNI
AM RUNNING SELE
SABINA MARATON
AVIS NARNI

AVIS NARNI

TIVOLI MARATHON

AM PODISTICA TERNI
AVIS NARNI

ASD ATL FIANO R.
LBM SPORT
PODISTICA MYRICAE
SABINA MARATON
ASD ATL FIANO R.

AM PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATHLETIC LAB AMELIA
CIRCOLO VILLA SPADA
ATLETICA POMEZIA
VILLA DE SANTIS

AM PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI POD TERNI
ASD ATL FIANO R.
LBM SPORT

AVIS NARNI

ATLETICA RUN
PODISTICA MYRICAE
AM PODISTICA TERNI
POD. SOLIDARIETA'
PODISTICA INTERAMNA
ASD ATL FIANO R.
BANCARI ROMANI
ATLETICA POMEZIA
PODISTICA MYRICAE
PODISTICA CARSULAE
AM PODISTICA TERNI
AMATORI POD TERNI
AM PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA POMEZIA
AVIS NARNI

ROMA 83
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00:34:55
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00:35:11
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00:35:36
00:35:39
00:35:45
00:35:47
00:35:50
00:35:58
00:36:03
00:36:05
00:36:06
00:36:12
00:36:21
00:36:37
00:36:41
00:36:45
00:36:48
00:37:07
00:37:17
00:37:23
00:37:29
00:37:36
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:53
00:38:07
00:38:18
00:38:33
00:38:40
00:38:44
00:38:56
00:39:07
00:39:18
00:39:18
00:39:29
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:40:06
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PASQUINI
MERICO
TROISI
GENNARI
STRACCINI
AGABITI
PANUNZIO
GRANDONI
ZEDDE
CASCIO
ORSINGHER
AQUILANTE
PETRELLI
BROGI
PECCI
VESCHI
FIRMANI
VECCHI
PROCACCI
BISACCIONI
ALESSANDRINI
CANTIANI
ABADELLI
DONNINELLI
VEROLI
SCONOCCHIA
MANCINI
VALORI
CECCANGELI
TARTAMELLI

ANNA MARIA
SALVATORE
RAFFAELE
GIULIANO
LUCIANO
CAROLINA
CHIARA
LUISIANA
GIANLUIGI
MONIA
ENZO
GIUSEPPINA
MARCELLA
GIANCARLO
MARIO
IRENE
FRANCO
GRAZIA
PAOLO
FIORELLA
CARLO
CARLO
GABRIELE
RENZO
FEDERICO
RENZO
DOMENICO
ROSA
FRANCO
LINA
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AVIS NARNI

ASD RUNNING S. BASILIO
PODISTICA OSTIA
AM PODISTICA TERNI
UISP TERNI
AMATORI POD TERNI
MONTEMURLO
AMATORI POD TERNI
ATLETICA FALERIA
PODISTICA MYRICAE
ATLETICA VITA
ROMA 83

PODISTICA OSTIA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ASD ASTERIX

AVIS NARNI

AM PODISTICA TERNI
PODISTICA OSTIA
ATLETICA NEPI
AMATORI POD TERNI
AM PODISTICA TERNI
ASD ATL FIANO R.
ASD ATL FIANO R.
ATLETICA POMEZIA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ATLETICA FALERIA
ASD ASTERIX

ROMA 83

ATLETICA NEPI
AMATORI POD TERNI

00:40:31
00:40:39
00:40:43
00:40:52
00:40:54
00:40:54
00:40:57
00:41:12
00:41:14
00:41:21
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00:42:18
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00:42:57
00:43:18
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00:43:45
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00:44:29
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00:47:04
00:47:24
00:47:37
00:48:58
00:49:05
00:52:21




